HELMUT FISCHER GmbH
Industriestrasse 21
71069 Sindelfingen

Fischerscope® XRAY XAN 120

Product: 6/ Gold global Dir.: Gold
Application: 6 / Gold global
n Au Ag Pt Pd
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Mean 99.70
Standard deviation 0.013
C.0.V. (%) 0.01
Range 0.018
Number of readings 2
Min. reading 99.7
Max. reading 99.7
Measuring time 30

Operator:
Date: 30.08.2024 Time: 10:40:38

[
1 99.7 0.053 0.103-0.010 0.083
2 99.7 0.093 0.118 0.023 0.074

Cu

%]

o

oe

ow

oe

o

secC

Block:

Zn
(3]

0.073
0.028
38.57
0.040

0.053
0.093

1

Sn

[3

]

o

o

o©°

oo°

o

[

Pb

%

]

Fe
(%]

0.111
0.011
10.10
0.016

0.103
0.118

o

oo

o©

oo

o

Cr
[3]

Ni
[%]
0.182 0.060-0.005 0.071 0.078-0.105-0.010 0.017-0.005-0.001 0.003-0.190-0.019
0.208 0.032-0.009 0.042-0.010-0.032-0.

oe

oe

o

o\

Mo
[3] (3

Co

]

Rh

In w
[3] [3]

Mn
(3]

Cd

] [%]

001-0.082-0.010-0.011 0.127-0.267-0.009

0.078
0.006

0.008

0.074
0.083

o

o

o©°

oo

o©°

KRON

87435 KEMPTEN

0831 /941 14
Ust.-ID Nr. 128766490



